
 

 

 

 

 

 
Updated:  2/13/2024 

DATE    MEET      LOCATION          DIVISION 

VARSITY SCHEDULE 
Sat. Feb. 10   Gator Relays     Sam Vitanza Stadium, Dickinson   Boys & Girls 

Thu. Feb. 15   North Shore Relays    North Shore HS – 9th Grade Center, Houston  Boys & Girls 

Fri. Feb. 23   Sam Mosley Relays    Turner Stadium, Humble    Boys & Girls 

Fri. March 1   Gulf Coast Relays    Hopper Stadium, Freeport    Boys & Girls 

Fri-Sat. March 1-2  Bluebonnet Invitational   E.B. Cushing Stadium, College Station  Boys & Girls 

Thu. March 7   409 Relays     Stingaree Stadium, Texas City   Boys & Girls 

Thu-Fri. March 14-15  TSU Relays     Texas Southern University, Houston   Boys & Girls 

Thu-Sat. March 28-30  Texas Relays     Mike Myers Stadium – UT, Austin   Boys & Girls 
 

Wed. April 3   District 18-5A Meet – FE & Prelims  Stingaree Stadium, Texas City   Boys & Girls  

Thu. April 4   District 18-5A Meet – Running Finals  Stingaree Stadium, Texas City   Boys & Girls 

TBA    Area Meet     Wildcat Stadium, Angleton    Area Qualifiers      

Fri-Sat. April 19-20  Class 5A UIL Region III Meet   Turner Stadium, Humble    Regional Qualifiers 

Fri. May 3   UIL State  Meet           Mike Myers Stadium, UT-Austin      State Qualifiers 

JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE 
Thu. Feb. 1   LaPorte Bulldog Relays   Fairmont Jr. High, Deer Park    Boys & Girls 

Thu. Feb. 8   Yellowjacket Relays    Memorial Stadium, Alvin    Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 14   Texans Relays    Sam Rayburn HS, Pasadena    Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 21   Ranger Relays     Sterling HS, Baytown     Boys & Girls 

Wed. Feb. 28   Tor Relays     Spoor Field, Galveston    Boys & Girls 

Tue. March 5   Sting Relays     Stingaree Stadium, Texas City   Boys & Girls 

Wed. March 20  Trojan Invitational    South Houston HS, Pasadena    Boys & Girls 

Wed. March 27  District 18-5A Meet    Manvel HS Track     Boys & Girls 
 

Head Boy’s Track Coach:  Greg Sharpe          Head Girl’s Track Coach:  Anthony Evans 
 

Assistant Track Coaches:  Jermain Anderson, Ryan Macheska, Brandon Robinson, Blake Schmidt, Leanna Stockdale & Derrick Taylor 
 

TCHS Athletic Coordinator:  Shone Evans                      Superintendent:  Dr. Melissa Duarte 

TCHS Principal:  Lincoln Hypolite                                                                                TCISD Athletic Director:  Leland Surovik                                        

TCHS Head Athletic Trainer: John Hill                                                                      TCISD Assistant Athletic Dir:  Tony Willis 

TCHS Assistant Trainers:  Salvatore Malone & Theodora Tsalakis                 TCHS Girl’s Athletic Coor:  Michaela Vanderford 
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